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=====================================================================
 Seq. Line :  2
 Location : Vial 85

 Acq. Operator   : System
Acq. Instrument : LC1260   

 Inj :  1
Inj Volume : 0 µl

Different Inj Volume from Sequence ! Actual Inj Volume : 2 µl

Analysis Method : D:\PUBLIC\METHOD\10-90 AB 6MIN.M 

min2 4 6 8 10 12 14

mAU
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=====================================================================
  Area Percent Report  

=====================================================================

Sorted By             :      Signal
Multiplier  :  1.0000
Dilution  :  1.0000
Use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Signal 1: VWD1 A, Wavelength=220 nm

Peak RetTime Type  Width  Area  Height  Area 
 #   [min]        [min]  [mAU*s]  [mAU]  %
----|-------|----|-------|----------|----------|--------|
 1  6.366 MM  0.0568  8.08116  2.37277  0.5033
 2  6.612 MM  0.0615  18.66492  5.06199  1.1625
 3  7.764 MM  0.0652 1578.86243  403.56964  98.3342
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Totals :  1605.60850  411.00440
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MS Spectrum

m/z0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
0

20

40

60

80

100

*MSD1 SPC,  ES-API, Pos, Scan, Frag: 70, "s Max: 3.24889e+006

 4
30

.2
 4

09
.3

 8
38

.3
 8

37
.3

 4
08

.2

M
ed

K
oo

 B
io

sc
ie

nc
es

w
w

w
.m

ed
ko

o.
co

m
sa

le
s@

m
ed

ko
o.

co
m

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
Ciforadenant MS Anlaysis

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
MedKoo Cat#: 206846Name: CiforadenantCAS#: 1202402-40-1Lot#: C8R05B25Chemical Formula: C20H21N7O3Exact Mass: 407.1706Molecular Weight: 407.434

MedKoo
Stamp

MedKoo
Typewritten Text


	QC-Ciforadenant-C8R05B25.pdf
	CPI-444-LCMS.pdf
	CPI-444-1
	CPI-444-2


	QC-Ciforadenant-C8R05B25-Amend.pdf
	CPI-444-LCMS.pdf
	CPI-444-1
	CPI-444-2





